
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 4th Semester, Section A, Morning, Session Spring 2021

NameRegistration #
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BS CS AUT-18-M-A-0004 Aqeel Abbas (Short Attend Prob. & 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 4 12.0

BS CS AUT-18-M-A-0036 Syed Muddassir Hussain 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 4 6.0

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0605 Khurram Zeeshan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 4 12.0

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0611 Mohsin Ayoub 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS CS Aut-19-E-B-0663 Zubair Ahmad 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 24 F - 3 - 40 F - 4 - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0202 Abu Bakar 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0203 Ali Ammar 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0204 Ali Areez 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 83 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0206 Anwar Ali Swati 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0209 Attique Ur Rehman 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 4 8.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0210 Chaudary Muhammad Bilal 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0212 Ejaz Ahmad 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0215 Hamza Hanif 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0216 Hamza Riaz 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 4 12.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0217 Hassam Arif 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0218 Hina Afzal 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 86 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0219 Huma Sajjad 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0220 Hurrira Kayani 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0221 Iffat Ayesha 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0222 Israr Ahmed 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0223 Kashif Hussain 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0225 Kiran Qadir 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0226 Maria Ayub 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 82 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0227 Muhammad Abrar Ul Haq 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0229 Muhammad Aqeel Maqbool 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 4 12.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0230 Muhammad Atif Jamal 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0232 Muhammad Hammad 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0233 Muhammad Haris 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 4 6.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0235 Muhammad Jahanzaib 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0
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BS CS AUT-18-M-A-0004 Aqeel Abbas (Short Attend Prob. & 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS AUT-18-M-A-0036 Syed Muddassir Hussain 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0605 Khurram Zeeshan 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0611 Mohsin Ayoub 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-B-0663 Zubair Ahmad 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 41 F - 3 - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0202 Abu Bakar 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0203 Ali Ammar 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0204 Ali Areez 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0206 Anwar Ali Swati 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0209 Attique Ur Rehman 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0210 Chaudary Muhammad Bilal 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0212 Ejaz Ahmad 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0215 Hamza Hanif 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0216 Hamza Riaz 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0217 Hassam Arif 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0218 Hina Afzal 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0219 Huma Sajjad 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0220 Hurrira Kayani 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0221 Iffat Ayesha 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0222 Israr Ahmed 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0223 Kashif Hussain 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0225 Kiran Qadir 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0226 Maria Ayub 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0227 Muhammad Abrar Ul Haq 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0229 Muhammad Aqeel Maqbool 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0230 Muhammad Atif Jamal 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0232 Muhammad Hammad 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0233 Muhammad Haris 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0235 Muhammad Jahanzaib 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0237 Muhammad Moeez 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0238 Muhammad Nabeel Maqsood 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0239 Muhammad Saifullah Tahir Kiyani 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0241 Muhammad Usama Shahid 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 4 12.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0242 Muhammad Usman Chaudhry 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0244 Nabeel Ahmed 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0245 Obaid Ali 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0246 Raja Muhammad Hamza Gul 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0247 Saad Hussain Shah 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0249 Sania Nazir 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0250 Saqib Javed Khan 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0251 Shahab Ali 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 85 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0252 Shazeen Shahid 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0253 Syed Najam Ul Hassan Kazmi 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 84 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0254 Taha Ahmed Alvi 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 4 12.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0255 Umer Amin 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 84 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0257 Usama Ibrar 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0258 Waseem Iqbal 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0260 Yasmin Shaheen 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0481 Muhammad Faizan 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 4 8.0

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0126 Muavia Aurangzeb (4th Dropped A- - - - - - - - - 58 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-19-M-A-0017 Manzoor Abbas 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 82 A 4.0 4 16.0

BSCS/M/A/S-18/0037 Nabeel Shahid 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 4 6.0

BSCS/M/A/S-18/0041 Hamza Ur Rahman 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 4 12.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0237 Muhammad Moeez 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0238 Muhammad Nabeel Maqsood 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0239 Muhammad Saifullah Tahir Kiyani 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0241 Muhammad Usama Shahid 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0242 Muhammad Usman Chaudhry 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0244 Nabeel Ahmed 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0245 Obaid Ali 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0246 Raja Muhammad Hamza Gul 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0247 Saad Hussain Shah 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0249 Sania Nazir 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0250 Saqib Javed Khan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0251 Shahab Ali 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0252 Shazeen Shahid 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0253 Syed Najam Ul Hassan Kazmi 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0254 Taha Ahmed Alvi 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0255 Umer Amin 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0257 Usama Ibrar 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0258 Waseem Iqbal 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0260 Yasmin Shaheen 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0481 Muhammad Faizan 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0126 Muavia Aurangzeb (4th Dropped A- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BS CS SP-19-M-A-0017 Manzoor Abbas 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BSCS/M/A/S-18/0037 Nabeel Shahid 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BSCS/M/A/S-18/0041 Hamza Ur Rahman 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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01/09/2021

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Dy. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din




